

NUTRAPLUS INDIA LIMITED
 CIN: L24230MH1990PLC055347
 Regd. Office: Plot No. N52, MIDC Tarapur, Bassein - 401506
 Palghar, Maharashtra
 Tel No: 022-40140442
 Website: www.nutrapiusindia.com
 Email: id.nutrapius@gmail.com

NOTICE
 Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on 14th day of February, 2019, at Corporate Office at 405, Mathura Arcade, Above Axis Bank, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400057 inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December 2018.
 Further, details are also available on Company's website www.nutrapiusindia.com as well as Stock Exchange's website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

By Order of the Board
 For Nutraplus India Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Mukesh Naik
 Managing Director
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 08/02/2019

ADITRI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 (Formerly known as Anshu's Clothing Limited)
REGI. OFFICE : G-F-012- Satyam Mall, opp. Saman Complex, Near Vishweshwar Mahadev Mandir, Satellite, Ahmedabad-380015
CORP. OFFICE : Bolai Kutir 23A/1B, Justice Dworkanath Road, Opp. Ramrik School, Bhowanipore Kolkata -700020 WB IN
CIN: L36999GJ1995PLC025177, **Tel:** +91 9331852424
Email : anshuclothing@gmail.com, **Web:** www.aditriindustries.in

Notice of Board Meeting
 Pursuant to Regulation 47(1) (a) read with Regulation 29 of SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATION AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS), Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 14th February, 2019, inter-alia, to consider and approve the standalone unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2018.
 The Notice is also available on website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.mseil.in and on Company's website at www.aditriindustries.in

Date : 07-02-2019
Place : Kolkata

Sd/-
MANAGING DIRECTOR

PATBACK BUSINESS LIMITED
 (Formerly known as Crazypricing Online Services Limited)
Regd Off: Shop No. 325, Plot No. 3, Aggawal Plaza, DDA Community Center, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085
Email id: crazypricingdel@gmail.com, **Website:** www.crazypricingonline.com
Ph No: 011-27860680, **CIN:** L74999DL1984PLC01874

Extracts of the Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2018 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		Quarter Ended 01/10/2018-31/12/2018 (Un-Audited)	Year to date Figure 01/04/2018-31/12/2018 (Un-Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 01/10/2017-31/12/2017 (Un-Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	0.00	71.78	141.81
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.20)	(11.42)	(1.91)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.20)	(11.42)	(1.91)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.20)	(11.42)	(1.91)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3.20)	(11.42)	(1.91)
6.	Equity Share Capital	24.80	24.80	24.80
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	11.10	11.10	10.81
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic :	(1.29)	(4.60)	(0.77)
	2. Diluted :	(1.29)	(4.60)	(0.77)

Notes:
 1. The above Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on Thursday, February 07, 2019. The Standalone Un-Audited Quarterly Financial Results subjected to Limited review report by the Auditors of the company pursuant to the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 received by the Statutory Auditors of the company.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange(s) website i.e. Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.mseil.in) and Website of the Company i.e. (www.crazypricingonline.com).
 3. The above results have been prepared in compliance with the recognition and measurement principles of the Companies (India Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable, beginning 1st April, 2017, the company has for the first time adopted Ind-AS with a transition date of 1st April, 2016.
 4. The format for above results as prescribed in SEBI circular CIR/SEFID/CMS/15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016, Ind AS and Schedule III (Division-II) to the companies Act, 2013 applicable to companies that are required to comply with Ind-AS.
 5. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever considered necessary so as to conform to the classification of the current period.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Patback Business Limited
 (Formerly known as Crazypricing Online Services Limited)
 Sd/-
Pawan Kumar Mittal
 (Director)
 DIN: 00749265
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 07/02/2019

GAYATRI SUGARS LIMITED
 Regd. & Corp. Office: B-2, II Floor, 6-3-1090, T.S.R. Towers, Rajbhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad -500 082, Telangana, India. Tel: +91 40 2341 4823, 2341 4826 Fax: +91 40 2341 4827
 E mail: compliance.gayatrisugars@gayatri.co.in **CIN: L15421TG1995PLC020720**

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (Gross)	9919.01	18233.38	6902.55
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items)	57.45	(2628.73)	472.58
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	57.45	(2628.73)	472.58
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	57.45	(2628.73)	472.58
Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	46.29	(2669.67)	477.44
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	4,370.05	4,370.05	4,370.05
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic (in ₹) :	(0.04)	(6.36)	0.73
Diluted (in ₹) : (* anti dilutive)	*(0.04)	*(6.36)	0.67

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 07, 2019. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Company's website i.e. www.gayatrisugars.com and Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Gayatri Sugars Limited
 Sd/- T. Sarita Reddy
 Managing Director
 Place : Hyderabad
 Date : February 07, 2019

TATA MOTORS LIMITED
 Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai - 400001.
 Tel: +91 22 6665 8282 Fax: +91 22 66657799
 Email: inv_rel@tatomotors.com Website: www.tatomotors.com
 CIN - L28920MH1945PLC004520

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2018 (₹ in crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended			Year ended
	December 31, 2018	September 30, 2018	December 31, 2017	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2017	March 31, 2018
	Unaudited			Audited		
Revenue from operations	77,000.89	72,112.08	73,365.93	215,814.02	202,662.66	292,728.38
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(1,214.37)	(293.15)	2,033.75	(4,091.75)	5,231.91	9,179.89
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(29,228.40)	(823.44)	2,029.02	(32,636.07)	8,847.38	11,155.03
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(26,823.22)	(1,095.34)	961.42	(30,087.16)	5,482.56	6,813.10
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax, share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures and associates	(26,960.80)	(1,009.49)	1,214.60	(29,832.86)	6,916.20	9,091.36
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	(33,375.53)	3,837.13	1,923.69	(33,030.33)	23,600.51	38,653.87
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	679.22	679.22	679.22	679.22	679.22	679.22
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve						94,725.82
Earnings per share (EPS)						
A. Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)						
(a) Basic EPS	₹ (79.49)	(3.09)	3.51	(88.18)	20.20	26.46
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ (79.49)	(3.09)	3.51	(88.18)	20.19	26.45
B. 'A' Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)						
(a) Basic EPS	₹ (79.49)	(3.09)	3.61	(88.18)	20.30	26.56
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ (79.49)	(3.09)	3.61	(88.18)	20.29	26.55

Not annualised

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2018

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended			Year ended
	December 31, 2018	September 30, 2018	December 31, 2017	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2017	March 31, 2018
	Audited			Audited		
Revenue from operations	16,207.67	17,758.69	15,962.39	50,641.35	39,516.35	58,689.81
Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	547.11	243.56	244.06	2,254.82	(468.47)	19.74
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	518.92	150.35	239.33	2,133.42	(473.20)	(946.92)
Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	617.62	109.14	211.59	1,914.41	(534.92)	(1,034.85)
Total Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period	597.28	150.91	277.18	1,910.03	(410.48)	(991.63)
Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹2 each)	679.22	679.22	679.22	679.22	679.22	679.22
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve						19,491.76
Earnings per share (EPS)						
A. Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)						
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 1.80	0.31	0.61	5.62	(1.58)	(3.05)
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 1.80	0.31	0.61	5.62	(1.58)	(3.05)
B. 'A' Ordinary shares (face value of ₹2 each)						
(a) Basic EPS	₹ 1.90	0.41	0.71	5.72	(1.58)	(3.05)
(b) Diluted EPS	₹ 1.90	0.41	0.71	5.72	(1.58)	(3.05)

Not annualised


The above Standalone results include the Company's proportionate share of income and expenditure in its two Joint Operations, namely Tata Cummins Private Limited and Fiat India Automobiles Private Limited. Below are supplementary details of Tata Motors Limited on standalone basis excluding interest in the aforesaid two Joint Operations.

DETAILS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS EXCLUDING INTEREST IN JOINT OPERATIONS (₹ in crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended
	December 31, 2018	September 30, 2018	December 31, 2017	December 31, 2018	December 31, 2017	March 31, 2018
Revenue from operations	(₹ in crores) 15,886.92	17,280.85	15,289.62	49,442.79	38,149.08	56,533.20
Profit/(loss) before tax	(₹ in crores) 433.49	85.80	138.30	1,924.09	(633.81)	(1,308.83)
Profit/(loss) after tax	(₹ in crores) 568.08	77.94	144.58	1,797.51	(643.39)	(1,266.19)

Note:
 1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 7, 2019. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the standalone results and a limited review of the consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.tatomotors.com/investor/results-press-releases/ as well as on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd at www.nseindia.com and BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com.

Tata Motors Limited
 Guenter Butschek
 CEO & Managing Director
 Mumbai, February 7, 2019



AXON VENTURES LTD.
 CIN: L65999MH1982PLC027945
 Reg. Off. : E-109, Crystal Plaza, New Link Road, Opp. Infiniti Mall, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400053
 Tel: 9152096142 | E-mail: axoninfotechtd@gmail.com | Website: www.axoninfotech.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018 (BSE CODE: 505506)

Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2018 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31, 2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended December 31, 2017 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2018 (Audited)
	Total income from operations	65.239	284.152	34.385
Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and/or extraordinary items)	10.543	(38.384)	(0.785)	(6.478)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	10.543	(38.384)	(0.785)	(6.478)
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after extraordinary items)	10.543	(38.384)	(0.785)	(6.311)
Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	162.475	145.643	(2.605)	(5.089)
Equity Share Capital	764.000	764.000	764.000	764.000
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				558.091
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic :	0.138	(0.502)	(0.034)	(0.083)
Diluted :	0.138	(0.502)	(0.034)	(0.083)

Note:
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2018 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.axoninfotech.in)

FOR AXON VENTURES LIMITED
 Sd/-
GIRRAJ KISHOR AGRAWAL
 DIRECTOR
 DIN: 00290959
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 07/02/2019

Jeevandhara Multitrade Limited
 (Formerly known as Amulya General Trading & Agencies Limited)
 Reg. Off: 04, 2nd Floor, 174, Bharucha Bldg (Gold Mohur CHS) Shamaldas Gandhi Marg (Princess Street), Lohar Chawl Khatavadi Mumbai City -400002 MH IN
 Website: www.jeevandharamultitrade.in, Email id: amulyageneral@gmail.com CIN: L52511MH1984PLC274890

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2018 (Rs. in Crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30.09.2018 (Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2017 (Unaudited)
		1	Total income from operations (Net)	0.009	0.019
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.002	0.043	(0.002)	(0.006)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.002	0.006	(0.002)	(0.006)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.001	0.004	(0.017)	(0.006)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	0.001	0.001	(0.017)	(0.006)
6	Paid-up Equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- each)	3.0729	3.0729	3.0729	3.0729
7	Other Equity [Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)]	(0.015)	(0.016)	(0.037)	(0.020)
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	a) Basic	0.004	0.012	(0.056)	(0.019)
	b) Diluted				

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly & year to date financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly & year to date financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and the company's website (www.jeevandharamultitrade.in).

For and on behalf of Jeevandhara Multitrade Limited
 (Formerly known as Amulya General Trading & Agencies Limited)
 Sd/-
Kalpaj Ajay Vora
 Director (DIN: 01556520)
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 07.02.2019

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 606, 6th Floor, Vikrant Tower, 4 Rajendra Place, New Delhi - 110 008
 CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372, Ph: 011-41539140, Fax: 011-25765214
 E-mail ID: limitedatlantic@gmail.com, Website: www.atlantic-commercial.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2018 (Rs. in Lakh)

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months Ended			
		31.12.2018	30.9.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	Year ended 31.3.2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	0.08	0.06	-	0.15	-	4.01
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.36)	(0.88)	(0.38)	(2.48)	(2.05)	1.20
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.36)	(0.88)	(0.38)	(2.48)	(2.05)	1.20
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.36)	(0.88)	(0.38)	(2.48)	(2.05)	0.75
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50	73.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	45.30
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic (in Rs.):	(0.05)	(0.12)	(0.05)	(0.34)	(0.28)	0.10
	2. Diluted (in Rs.):	(0.05)	(0.12)	(0.05)	(0.34)	(0.28)	0.10

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2018 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.mseil.in) and on the company's website (www.atlantic-commercial.com).

For Atlantic Commercial Company Limited
 Sd/-
Narendra Kishore Gaur
 Chairman
 DIN - 00168255
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 7th February, 2019

RattanIndia Power Limited
 (Formerly known as Indiabulls Power Limited.)
Extract from the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 December 2018 (Rs. in Crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	315.22	616.79	414.21	1,622.73	1,360.46	2,01